Nickel lucido

SENECA 2597

ALTEZZA
LARGHEZZA
PROFONDITA'
DIMENSIONE BASE

MATERIALE

CABLAGGIO

48 cm

120 cm

120 cm

120 mm

Ottone

Morsettiena interna

18,9"
47,2"
47,2"

PARALUME

MATERIALE

ATTACCO
WATTAGGIO MASSIMO
VOLTAGGIO

FINITURE DISPONIBILI

Nickel lucido

Cilindro @120 h.30 cm
Cilindro @47,2" h.11,8"

Tessuto

12xE14

12x40W
110V/ 240V

LUMIS.IT



