



Nickel lucido

---

## SENECA 2597

ALTEZZA	48 cm	18,9"	PARALUME	Cilindro Ø120 h.30 cm
LARGHEZZA	120 cm	47,2"		Cilindro Ø47,2" h.11,8"
PROFONDITA'	120 cm	47,2"	MATERIALE	Tessuto
DIMENSIONE BASE	120 mm	5"	ATTACCO	12xE14
MATERIALE	Ottone		WATTAGGIO MASSIMO	12x40W
CABLAGGIO	Morsettiera interna		VOLTAGGIO	110 V / 240 V
			FINITURE DISPONIBILI	
			Nickel lucido	